
state_name district_name market_center_name Variety group_name Arrival MIN MAX MODAL date_arrival

Andhra Pradesh Kurnool Adoni Bunny Fibre Crops 185 4866 8270 7989 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Amreli Other Fibre Crops 57.5 4450 8495 8225 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Babra
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 8 7850 8380 8115 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Bagasara Other Fibre Crops 0.1 6000 7400 6700 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Rajula Local Fibre Crops 0.4 5000 6500 5750 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Amreli Savarkundla Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 6 7500 8355 8000 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar Other Fibre Crops 0.1 5000 6000 5500 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Bharuch Jambusar(Kaavi) Other Fibre Crops 1 5400 6200 5800 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Bodeliu
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 2.71 6800 7021 6915 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Hadad
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 4.5 6775 6900 6850 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Kalediya
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 7.5 6775 6900 6850 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Chhota Udaipur Modasar
Shanker 6 (B) 30mm 

FIne
Fibre Crops 5 6800 6900 6850 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jam Jodhpur Bunny Fibre Crops 4 7000 8405 8100 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Jamnagar Jamnagar Other Fibre Crops 5.7 7350 8350 7950 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Junagarh Bhesan Other Fibre Crops 22 5000 8200 6750 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Rajkot Jetpur(Dist.Rajkot) Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 4.5 4240 8055 7950 17-Jul-25

Gujarat Rajkot Rajkot Narma BT Cotton Fibre Crops 80 6750 8600 8100 17-Jul-25

Haryana Hissar Adampur Other Fibre Crops 13.5 7050 8026 7900 17-Jul-25

Haryana Sirsa Dabwali Other Fibre Crops 10 7300 7900 7500 17-Jul-25

Karnataka Chitradurga Chitradurga Varalakshmi (Ginned) Fibre Crops 53 5259 9419 7667 17-Jul-25

Telangana Karimnagar Jammikunta Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.4 7000 7700 7200 17-Jul-25

Telangana Warangal Kesamudram Cotton (Unginned) Fibre Crops 3.6 7225 7701 7575 17-Jul-25
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